CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
6199 ADALBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1980/2 692

6200 ALAN DE FREITAS PASSOS 1980/2 692

6201 ALEXANDRE BARBOSA PINHEIRO 1980/2 692

6202 ALVARO MAGALHAES DANTAS 1980/2 692

6203 ANA ESTER NOGUEIRA PINTO 1980/2 692

6204 ANA MARIA DE CAMPOS 1980/2 692

6205 ANA MARIA LOPES DE FIGUEIREDO 1980/2 692

6206 ANELIO PORCARO DE SALLES 1980/2 69?2

ANTONIO CARLOS GONCALVES DA

6207 cruz 1980/2 692

6208 ANTONIO CARLOS SCALIONI 1980/2 692

6209 ANTONIO CARLOS SILVA REZENDE 1980/2 692

6210 ANTONIO EUSTAQUIO TINANO 1980/2 692

6211 /égTS?wo GABRIEL DE VASCONCELOS 108012 69°

1 9 8 O 6212 APOLO SERGIO COSTA GAZEL 1980/2 692
TU rm a 20 6213 ARLENE FRANGA MELO 1980/2 692
6214 ARMANDO CHIARI JUNIOR 1980/2 692

Se m estre 6215 AUGUSTA MARIA SOARES DE SOUZA 1980/2 692
6

216 BENITO PIO VITORIO CECCATO JUNIOR 1980/2 692

6217 BERALDO LUIZ MURAD SOARES 1980/2 692
6218 BERNADETE CATTETE BLOM 1980/2 692
6219 BOAVENTURA ALVES COELHO 1980/2 692
6220 BRUNO PETRINI NETO 1980/2 692

6221 CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES DE ARAUJO  1980/2 692
CARLOS ALBERTO GONCALVES

6222 BECKER 1980/2 692

6223 CARLOS CESAR AGUIAR BRITO 1980/2 692
CARLOS ORLANDO

6224 NEUENSCHWANDER PENHA 1980/2 692

6225 CARLOS 0ZORIO 1980/2 692

6226 CARMELIA MARIA CANCADO FERREIRA 1980/2 692
6227 CARMEN FATIMA MOREIRA 1980/2 692
6228 CLAUDIA MAUAD RENNO 1980/2 692



6229
6230

6231
6232

6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261

6262
6263
6264
6265
6266

CLAUDIO SANTANA IVO

DENESY DE FARIA
DOMINGOS ANDRE FERNANDES
DRUMOND

ELIAS PEREIRA FILHO
ELIZABETH MURTA FERREIRA
FONSECA

ELIZABETH DA SILVA

ELSIAS NASCENTES COELHO NETO
ELZA MACHADO DE MELO
EMERSON FIDELIS CAMPOS
EMILIA VERCOSA

ENIO SILVA BRAZ

FABIO LOPES ROCHA

FABIO MURILLO RODRIGUEZ
FATIMA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA
FREDERICO CURI ABDO
FREDERICO HAUEISEN SANDER
GILSON TEIXEIRA FREIRE

GLORIA HELENA REZENDE BRAGA
GUIOMAR CARDOSO BARRETO
HAMILTON DE FARIA COSTA
HAROLDO BONTEMPO CARDOSO
HELIO VASCONCELOS MACHADO
HELOISA FURTADO DE ANDRADE
INES FEICHAS CABRAL

IZABEL CRISTINA ALVES MENDONGA
IVAN LUIZ OTTONI DE CARVALHO
JAMERSON GONCALVES DIAS
JOAO BAPTISTA CAMPOS

JOAO BATISTA GOMES

JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA NETO
JOAO DAHER FILHO

JOAO ILDEU BRAGA JUNIOR

JOAQ DA MOTA JARDIM JUNIOR
JOSE BERNARDO BENOIT ARELLANO
SANDINO

JOSE GERALDO FONSECA

JOSE GERALDO LEITE RIBEIRO

JOSE GONGCALVES DE MELO

JOSE JEFFERSON MARTINS FERREIRA

1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692



6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300

6301

6302
6303
6304

JOSE LUIZ RAPOSEIRAS ALVAREZ
JOSE MARIA FREIRE RAMOS

JOSE DE SENA RABELO

JOSE TADEU JACQUES DE CARVALHO
JOSE VICTOR PIRES BICALHO
JULIA CELINA CHAGAS

KATIA HELOISA GONCALVES

LEILA BITAR MOUKACHAR RAMOS
LELIO LARA FILHO

LILIANE BOAVENTURA FASSY
LUCIA HELENA DINIZ RIBAS

LUCIA HELENA LISBOA RODRIGUES

LUCIO NUNES DE GUIMARAES MOURAO

LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA QUINTES

LUIS FERNANDO FIGUEIREDO KOPKE
LUIZ ANTONIO FERREIRA PAULINO
LUIZ CARLOS REIS BRUGGER

LUIZ EDUARDO COELHO ANDRADE
LUIZ EDUARDO MIRANDA GONZAGA
LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA PEREIRA
LUIZ RENATO ALMEIDA GAZOLLA
LUIZ SOARES DE MELO

MANOEL GONGALVES DE ANDRADE
MARCELO PEREIRA REAL

MARCELO VILAS BOAS DA CRUZ
MARCIA DE MELO BARBOSA

MARCIO ANTONIO MOREIRA GALVAO
MARCIO DE FREITAS

MARCOS DE BASTOS

MARCOS EDUARDO NOGUEIRA
MARCOS DE LIMA HORTA

MARCUS VINICIUS POLIGNANO
MARCUS VINICIUS VIANA SANT'ANNA

MARGARET JUNE GUY

MARGARETH MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
MUNDIM

MARGARIDA MARIA DA COSTA SMITH
MAIA

MARIA APARECIDA MARUCH
MARIA ARLETE DE CASTRO ANDRADE

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692



6305
6306

6307
6308
6309
6310

6311
6312
6313
6314

6315

6316
6317
6318
6319
6320

6321
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333

6334
6335
6336

6337
6338
6339
6340
6341

MARIA AUXILIADORA SABINO VIANA

MARIA CRISTINA MARTINS TINOCO
MARIA ELIZABETH DE CASTRO BAHIA
ALVARENGA

MARIA ESTER MASSARA CAFE
MARIA DE FATIMA SABINO VIANA

MARIA DE FATIMA SAMPAIO CECCATO
MARIA HELENA LOPES DA GAMA
CERQUEIRA

MARIA IMACULADA MILAGRES
MARIA LEA CORREA LEITE

MARIA DA PIEDADE BRUZZ| MIRANDA
MARIA TERESA ALVES MACHADO
RABELO

MARIA TEREZA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

MARILDA DRUMOND
MARILDES LUIZA DE CASTRO
MARIO AFONSO MOREIRA FILHO

MARISA BICALHO PINTO RODRIGUES
MARTA HAYDEE RODRIGUEZ HILL DE
TRUJILLO

MAURICIO LEAO DE REZENDE
MAURICIO MIGUEL FARIA BRASILEIRO
MAURICIO VIOTTI DAKER

MAX FRANCISCO RATTES

MAYSA HELVECIA GANZ

MEYBEL SAUCEDO ARTEAGA
MOACIR ANDRADE GONGCALVES
MYRIAN FATIMA DE SIQUEIRA CELANI
MYRNA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
NIVIO TADEU GIL DE LIMA

NOEL CASSIMIRO DOS SANTOS

ORLANDO RIBEIRO FILHO
OTAVIANO AUGUSTO DE PAULA
FREITAS

PATRICIA NUNES DE PAULA

PAULO CESAR DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO
PAULO RICARDO DE MAGALHAES
PORTILHO

PEDRO ABRAO MARQUES

RAFAEL DE MATTOS PAIXAO
RAIMUNDO ALVES NETO

REGINA CARAM ANSELMO DE SOUZA

1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2
1980/2

692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692



6342 REGINA MARIA CHAVES VALE 1980/2 692

6343 REGINALDO LIMA DE BRITO 1980/2 692
6344 RENATO DE BRITTO ROCHA 1980/2 692
6345 RENATO VIANA BAHIA 1980/2 692
6346 miGuEREDO TS 1980/2 697
6347 RICARDO DE LACERDA GUIMARAES 1980/2 692
6348 ROBERTO JOSE VALADARES 1980/2 692
6349 ROBERTO LUIZ BRANT CAMPOS 1980/2 692
6350 ROBERTSON CERQUEIRA BRASIL 1980/2 692
6351 ROCKSANE DE CARVALHO NORTON 1980/2 692

6352 ROGERIO AUGUSTO PINTO DA SILVA 1980/2 692

6353 ROGERIO FERREIRA SAMPAIO 1980/2 692
6354 RONAN COELHO CALDEIRA 1980/2 692
6355 ROSANGELA MARIA STARLING LOPES ~ 1980/2 692
6356 ROSANGELA MORANDI 1980/2 692
6357 RUBENS GONCALVES DE ARAUJO 1980/2 692
6358 RUI MOZART ROCHA 1980/2 692
6359 SAMUEL VIANNEY DA CUNHA PEREIRA  1980/2 692
6360 SANDRA MARIA LAMAC 1980/2 692
6361 SILVANA MENDES BRAGA 1980/2 692
6362 SILVANA PURRI BRANT 1980/2 692
6363 SINVAL ALVES DA SILVA FILHO 1980/2 692
s34 aenat SR iogn o
6365 SORAYA MOUKHAIBER ZHOURI 1980/2 692
6366 SORAYA SILVEIRA MONTEIRO 1980/2 692

6367 TANIA MARIA GRISOLIADE OLIVEIRA ~ 1980/2 692
6368 TATIANA TSCHERBAKOWSKI 1980/2 692
6369 TERESA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 1980/2 692
6370 TULA CONSUELO VIGIL VERASTEGUI 1980/2 692

6371 TULLIO SOUZA LIMA 1980/2 692

6372 VALERIA GUERRA MENDES 1980/2 692
VERONICA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO

6373 MACEDO 1980/2 692

6374 VIRGINIA SALETE DE FARIA MENDES 1980/2 692

6375 WANDER DO CARMO ALBINO 1980/2 692

6376 WANDERVAL MOREIRA 1980/2 692

6377 WILMA LOPES DE LIMA 1980/2 692






